
        


 


 
30% OFF





 
              IDCHIP AT24C16D
            
 Manufacturer
 
                  IDCHIP
                

 Package
 SOP-8

 Description
 
                 SOP-8  EEPROM ROHS
              



 
              Pricing (USD)
            
 Sales Unit: Piece 
                  Full Reel:
                  4000
                
 	Qty.	Unit Price	Ext. Price
	
                      5+
                    	
                        $ 0.0696
                       
                        $0.0993
                      	$ 0.35
	
                      50+
                    	
                        $ 0.0562
                       
                        $0.0802
                      	$ 2.81
	
                      150+
                    	
                        $ 0.0495
                       
                        $0.0707
                      	$ 7.43
	
                      500+
                    	
                        $ 0.0445
                       
                        $0.0635
                      	$ 22.25
	
                      2500+
                    	
                        $ 0.0405
                       
                        $0.0578
                      	$ 101.25
	
                      4000+
                    	
                        $ 0.0385
                       
                        $0.0549
                      	$ 154.00



 
              In Stock: 18990
            
  Stock Notification 

 Minimum : 5 Multiples : 5
 









 
      Add to Cart
     
      Save to Project
    
   Packaging  
 







 

 Unit Price $ 0
 Ext. Price  $ 0
 
 
 


 
              Inquire for More Quantity
            

 

 


 





  